

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 14146/2019 in Civil Appeal Nos. 2953/2014 & 2954/2014

RANI TARA DEVI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-04-2019 This application was called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, AOR  
Mr. Utkarsh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, sr. Adv.  
Mr. Om Prakash Shukla, Adv.  
Msr.Anita Sahni, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the appeals in the month of August, 2019.

IA 14146/2019 stands disposed of.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Kumari Pokhriyal ]  
Asstt. Registrar